afayette - Elementary Cohort 5 /Module 4 July S, ¢
Last Name First Name District Email sign In
|
| Arrington Joelle Calcasieu Joelle.arrington@cpsb.org W
v
|
Bernard Shannon St. Martin Parish Shannor\._bernard@saintmart
inschools.org
Bourque Brandie St. Martin Parish brandle_bourque@saintmartl
nschools.org
' k_/j
Buchanan Amanda Acadia abuchanan@acadia.k12.la.us
Carlin Kami Lake Charles charter foundation Kcarhn@lakec:\gar\escharter.o
] ) adrienne_champa i
Champagne Adrienne St. Martin Parish - pagne@saint
martinschools.org
Christian Ledet Dyshel Iberia Dychristian@iberia.k12.la.us | / , )
f
| .é\. AL .7‘.??‘:.!;{*' .4
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Comeaux Colleen Lafayette Parish Cscomeaux@Ipssonline.com j E i;‘: Z E
Compliment Sarah Acadia scompliment@acadia.k12.la. C
us N [~
Cormier Anne Acadia Parish abcormier@acadia.k12.la.us
Couch Molly Acadia Parish Mcouch@acadia.k12.la.us \\/‘Y\ [
I\
Crappell Heather St. Mary Parish hcrappell@stmarykl2.net
Cuccia Holly Cameron Parish holly_cuccia@camsch.org HM OW
J
Daley Tiffany Calcasieu Tiffany.daley@cpsb.org
v
Doucet Aimee Acadia aidoucet@acadia.k12.la.us
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Dugas Kelly Lafayette Parish kmdugas@Ipssonline.com M k%g
/|
Bupuls Stephanie Lafayette Spdupuis@Ilpssonline.com
4
Eastin Nicole Iberia nieastin@iberia.k12.1a.us
Enlund _ Sandie Lafayette Parish sgenlund@Ipssonline.com
Farque Michelle Calcasieu michelle.farque@cpsb.org
Fontenot Margaret Lafayette mofontenot@Ipssonline.com
- J
]
From Jill Lafayette jcfrom@Ilpssonline.com O AA—
J
N
Fuselier Ashley Cameron Ashley_fuselier@camsch.org
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Gary Connie Acadia Parish cgary@acadia.k12.\a.us M
Gautreaux Laura AcadiaParish Lgautreaux@acadia.k12.la.us W(# &mwﬂ
Gibson Tiffany Acadia tgibson@acadia.k12.la.us b P fi E C A
Gonzales Lainey Vermilion lainey.gonzales@vpsb.net % 91 g ,
Jgoodlv@charterschoo|susa .C W ﬁmd_’.u\
Goodly Jasmine Charter Schools USA
. . veronica.goodly@cpsb.org MM
Goodly Veronica Calcasieu
Vermilion Allison.gregorygraff@vpsb.net W
Gregory-Graff Allison .
Calcasieu laura.griffith@cpsb.ore %W M{L\ J
Griffith Laura [
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Guidry Kaila Saint Martin Parish Kalla_guldry@saintmartinsch i
ovls.org 0&0\
B Vv
Guillory Frances LeeAnna Jefferson Davis Parlsh frances.gulllory@]dpsbk12.or \
B
Hager Megan Vermilion parlsh megan.hager@vpsb.net O@&/ }
A\
L r U
— -
Hill Terry LPSS tghill@lpssonline.com ( E \ ' s [ g V/\
I
Hughes Wanda St. Mary whughes@stmaryk12.net ){/M M}/
. v
Vv
aime ibach@saintmartmsch %
Ibach Jaime St Martin Parish J ools.org -. d/\
Jennings Katie Acadia Kjennings@acadia.k12.la.us K@Q
J
i j stmaryk12.net D h -
Jones Dwyla St. Mary Parish SHNES S N ;’4 J
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Knisely Lillian Calcasieu Parish lillian.knisely@cpsbh.org ﬂ/ L)"_\
’ﬁng
Landry Blaise lberia Parish bllandry@iberia.k12.la.us
Lopez Patricia National Heritage Academies 101.plopez@nhaschools.com
| I
} Mansion Delana Lafayette Dpmansion@Ipssonline.com ’\Duaﬂw
F Martin Jermaine Calcasieu jermaine.martin@cpsb.org !i W\M m Y\' V)
N\
McGregor DeAnna Beauregard Parish dmcgregor@beau.k12.la.us J
) jeannine_menard@saintmarti
Menard Jeannine St Martin nschools.org |
Moore Lisa Calcasieu lisa.moore@cpsb.org AOG [w u g \

1



Moore Mary Iberia mamoore@iberia.k12.1a.us
Morgan Leslie Beauregard Imorgan@beau.k12.la.us >< ( . (L.\
it Q,/\b/b /
Moses Kenyonna Calcasieu Parish kenyonna.moses@cpsb.org
%@ MWV V)
Mullins Michelle Lafayette Msmullins@!pssonline.com c* A lu QI M}M
/
Nelson Kelley Acadia Parish knelson@acadia.k12.1a.us X
O'Neal Stacie Calcasieu stacie.oneal @cpsb.org
O'Quain Tevya Calcasieu tevya.oquain@cpsb.org
Palacios Jennifer Vermilion Parish jennifer.palacios@vpsb.net
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Racca Sabrina Calcasieu sabrina.racca@cpsb.org &&MM
Riche Tammy Vermilion richefly@bellsouth.net
rd@m
Seal Fara Calcasieu fseal @mcneese.edu
Shrewsber Jo Lake Charles Charter . i
ry Y Foundation Joyshrewsberry@gman.comQ m\
L
Sigue Aubri Iberia Parish aubuller@iberia.k12.1a.us
Simmons Sheila Beauregard ssimmons@beau.k12.la.us . A -
4 Lomriony
|
] \ . kylie_simon@saintmartinsch
Simon-Price Kylie Saint Martin Parish ools.org
Julie Calcasieu Julie.sittig@cpsb.org

Sittig
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Sonnier Tasha Lafayette tmsonnier@lpssonline.com f }]T l ! E X
Ve
Theriot Angela Lafayette Parish amtheriot@lpssonline.com @\/ ( M
Arg et q
/
Turner Marley Lafayette Parish mrturner@lpssonline.com W 4
(_/1_//_. )
/
. 101 .kturner@nhaschools.co
Turner Nickesha Lafayette m
.
Vermillion Carol Calcasieu carol.vermillion@cpsb.org C/M \/ /
Wallis Melissa Lafayette Mjwallis@lpssonline.com W\j\} (,&%
kwilliamson@stmarykl2.net
Williamson Kelly St. Mary
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